N10000011692

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		-		

Office Use Only



700188703557

12/17/10--01008--006 **70.00

SECHETARY OF STATE



COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

> \$70.00 Filing Fee

SUBJECT: GLOBAL WOMEN'S HEALTH NETWORK, INC.

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

\$78.75

Filing Fee & Certified Copy \$87.50

Filing Fee,

Certified Copy

& Certificate

REQUIRED

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:

\$78.75

Status

Filing Fee &

Certificate of

	ADDITIONAL COPY
FROM: DAVID S. ELDR	EDGE
	(Printed or typed)
21 Old Kings Roa	ad, North, Suite B-110
	Address
Palm Coast, Fl	lorida 32137
Ci	ty, State & Zip
386-445-2211	
OO E . Dopting	Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

Global Women's Health Network, Inc.

The name of the cor	rporation shall be:	lith Network, Inc.	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:
	82 Fortress Place		
	Palm Coast, Florida 32137		
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		
The purpose for wh	hich the corporation is organized is:		
To assist uner	mployed and/or uninsured women t	o become self-sufficie	nt by providing food, clothing.
	using and training.		
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner	in which the directors are elect	ed and appointed:
The number of director	s and the manner in which directors are elected shall be so number required by Florida and federal law for entities of the INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	et forth in the Bylaws of the Corporatione type which qualify for federal tax en	on except that the number of directors shall never be
	tle: Yvonne Maylor, CEO/President	Name and Title	
Address:	82 Fortress Place	A dalmaga.	
Palm Coast, Florid	Palm Coast, Florida 32137		
Name and Tit	lla.	No and Tide.	10 SE
Address:	lle:	Name and Title:	22
			AND O
			200
			177
	ile:		
Address:		*****	
			A C
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Yvonne Maylor	•	
Address:	82 Fortress Place		
	Palm Coast, Florida 32137		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and add	ress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Yvonne Maylor		
Address:	82 Fortress Place		
	Palm Coast. Florida 32137		
	d as registered agent to accept service of pro		
	Required Signature of Registered Agent		this capacity
	1 1/ ay/0	<u> </u>	17/13/10
ŕ	Réquired Signature of Registered Agent		Date
I submit this docum to the Department o	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein are of State constitutes a third degree felony as prov	ided for in s.817.155, F.S.	lse information submitted in a document
	Required Signature of Incorporate		12 (13/10
	Required Signature of Incorporate	or	Date